14 14 219125429923075 DARSHANA SATYA PARKASH OBC GEN 72.74 66.81 71.26 3 74.26 F

15 15 219519504123023 BABITA KUMARI KURDA RAM ISRAN OBC GEN 71.95 69.19 71.26 3 74.26 F

16 16 219170802423029 pooja sharma vinod kumar sharma GEN GEN 72.37 66.44 70.89 3 73.89 F

17 17 219298047123086 KARMVEER HARI RAM OBC GEN 74.22 72.67 73.83 0 73.83 M

18 18 219213918523053 MOHD MUBARIK RAMZAN ALI OBC GEN 71.48 80.22 73.67 0 73.67 M

19 19 219348129223084 NAVITA VERMA OMPRAKASH OBC GEN 72.15 65.48 70.48 3 73.48 F

20 20 219245393123096 MANISH KUMAR SUSHIL KUMAR OBC GEN 72.22 76.67 73.33 0 73.33 M

21 21 219774198323057 KULDEEP KARAN SINGH OBC GEN 73.11 73.11 73.11 0 73.11 M

GEN Merit List Total Applications : 21 Cutoff : 73.1100

DEPARTMENT OF MATHEMATICS

GOVT. LOHIA COLLEGE, CHURU

 Merit List I for the session 2019-20

M. Sc. (P) Mathematics
Date: 30.07.2019

Last date for Document Verification at Department :   03.08.2019

Last date for Fee deposition at E-mitra :   04.08.2019

Required documents are mentioned in Badhai Patra which will be obtained through E-mitra along with
Verification Proforma and Hard Copy of Application Form.

M Sc (P) Maths Merit I   2/2

22 1 219137362423022 MAMTA BAJAJ LAL CHAND BAJAJ GEN EWS 69.53 63.56 68.04 3 71.04 F

23 2 219117783523079 ROHITASH RATHORE VIJENDRA SINGH GEN EWS 62.22 56.59 60.81 0 60.81 M

24 3 219491964223025 DIVYA SARAWAGI RAMAVTAR SARAWAGI GEN EWS 58.81 42.81 54.81 3 57.81 F

25 4 219354800523079 HITESH SHARMA NAWAL KISHOR SHARMA GEN EWS 56.94 48.15 54.74 0 54.74 M

26 1 219108086023075 NIKITA KUMARI RAMNIWASH OBC OBC 71.56 65.78 70.11 3 73.11 F

27 2 219481705523076 SEEMA KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR OBC OBC 69.26 72.44 70.06 3 73.06 F

28 3 219168608023048 SUDHEER KUMAR JAG RAM OBC OBC 71.26 77.11 72.72 0 72.72 M

29 4 219341871123043 ANITA KUMARI RANDHEER SINGH OBC OBC 70.52 66.67 69.56 3 72.56 F

30 5 219318786123071 MONIKA RADHESHYAM OBC OBC 70.27 65.78 69.15 3 72.15 F

31 6 219392113323082 POOJA ROHITASH OBC OBC 71.80 60.44 68.96 3 71.96 F

32 7 219862682023016 TINU JANGIR RAM NIWASH OBC OBC 69.58 65.63 68.59 3 71.59 F

33 8 219537698223026 SARITA KUMARI MOHAR SINGH OBC OBC 69.70 65.11 68.56 3 71.56 F

34 9 219186916523080 PRATIBHA SHRI KUMAR OBC OBC 68.74 67.56 68.44 3 71.44 F

35 10 219994080923095 BHUMIKA RAKESH KUMAR OBC OBC 71.11 59.41 68.19 3 71.19 F

36 11 219565686823019 PRIYANKA JHAJHARIYA RAMSINGH JHAJHARIYA OBC OBC 69.41 64.44 68.17 3 71.17 F

37 1 219237544723091 SAPANA PARIHAR NAURANG LAL PARIHAR SC SC 70.27 68.30 69.78 3 72.78 F

38 2 219542539423097 BHANWARI KUMARI MEHARCHAND SC SC 67.16 67.56 67.26 3 70.26 F

39 3 219699854323077 SONU BALA POKHAR MAL SC SC 66.59 62.89 65.67 3 68.67 F

40 4 219907783523085 SUNIL KUMAR BHANWAR LAL SC SC 68.00 68.30 68.07 0 68.07 M

41 5 219274394723043 ARCHANA GURDA TARACHAND GURDA SC SC 63.41 69.56 64.94 3 67.94 F

42 6 219405889023040 MUKESH KUMAR KISHAN LAL SC SC 68.00 66.89 67.72 0 67.72 M

43 7 219668545123096 SHIVRATAN BAWARI GOVINDRAM BAWARI SC SC 69.33 61.63 67.41 0 67.41 M

44 8 219620901723056 VIRENDRA MAURYA RAJKUMAR MAURYA SC SC 69.04 60.30 66.85 0 66.85 M

45 9 219832273323038 SUNIL KUMAR NYALIA SATYAVEER NYALIA SC SC 63.19 68.44 64.50 0 64.5 M

46 1 219728282823031 VIKAS KUMAR MEENA BHANIRAM MEENA ST ST 67.01 59.26 65.07 0 65.07 M

47 2 219179312023030 DIMPAL MEENA PADAM SINGH MEENA ST ST 64.44 52.89 61.56 3 64.56 F

48 3 219110293723090 PUNIT MEENA RAMAWTAR MEENA ST ST 51.19 51.56 51.28 0 51.28 M

EWS Merit List Total Applications : 4 Cutoff : 54.7400

OBC Merit List Total Applications : 11 Cutoff : 71.1700

CONVENER
(Dr. A. L. Kulhari)

SC Merit List Total Applications : 9 Cutoff : 66.8500

ST Merit List Total Applications : 3 Cutoff : 51.2800